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Australia

Market size (GW)

1997: 4 MW
1998: 9 MW
1999: 9 MW
2000: 30 MW
2001: 71 MW
2002: 103 MW
2003: 197 MW
2004: 379 MW
2005: 579 MW
2006: 817 MW
2007: 817 MW
2008: 1,494 MW
2009: 1,712 MW
2010: 2,020 MW

Wind Energy Associations

Clean Energy Council (CEC)

2011:
2012:
2013:
2014:
2015:
2016:
2017:
2018:
2019:
2020:
2021:
2022:
2023:

2,005 MW
2,584 MW
3,049 MW
3,806 MW
4,187 MW
4,326 MW
4,557 MW
5,043 MW
7,133 MW
8,603 MW
8,951 MW
10,134 MW
11,482 MW

WTG manufacturers

None

Main actors

Pacific Hydro

Wind Prospect

Verve Energy

AGL

Goldwind Australia

Tilt Renewables

Windlab

Macquarie

Entura

Squadron Energy

Oceanex Energy PTY LTD
Ratch Australia Corporation
Ark Energy

EDL Energy Developments
Palisade Investment Partners
Hydro Electric Tasmania
Stanwell Corp

Caspian Technology Company
Ecotech

Green Energy Partners
BlueNRGY

Nexsphere

Advanced Energy Resources
Roaring 40s

Energy Estate
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